

TICKET NUMBER 37287

LOCATION Oakloy Ks

FOREMAN Walt Dinke

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUMI	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-19-12	2180	Mine	c viit	1-27	27	185	244	ness
CUSTOMER			11-	ness	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
CO.	SS Ex	ersy ,	10	City	463		eu/s	DIVIVER
		•		1 '	566	Travis	Williams	
ITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	23/4W		172015	DILLIANU.	1
				1/2 N-US		 		
OB TYPE_5	urface	HOLE SIZE	124	HOLE DEPTH		CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT_	78 - 23#
ASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		TUBING			OTHER	
LURRY WEIGH	T 15.2	SLURRY VOL		WATER gal/s	k			5-201
ISPLACEMENT	г	DISPLACEME	NT PSI	MIX PSI		RATE_5B	Pm	
MIX (Drsplace	CIA CCS	, och	Bottom Shot in
						1100/	Vau	
						Lalling	~ (
ACCOUNT	QUANITY or UNITS			DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1		PUMP CHARGE				1.0850	108500
5406	20 ·		MILEAGE			500	100 00	
11045	165 SKS		Class A Compat			1765	2 912 25	
1102	44	- H	Case		prido		.89	413 83
1118B	31	1#	Bel				12.5	77 50
5407	7,7	76		Milogo	Deliver		167	410-00
\								1.1.4
						,	of A	MEEL
					0/			4,998 60
				40	255 10%	Disc	ONFOTAV	4,498 74
	1		1				SALES TAX	+ 19d,92
avin 3737	Robett		` ,	v			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4691076

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

253860

059068 ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

DELUTTO DO DOV 02000	SERVICE POINT:				
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	Grant Band Ke				
	10-21-12 10-27-12				
1366.	LED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH				
Miner UNIT WELL# 1-27 LOCATION NEW C	oty-23 West & WOUNDERS STATE				
OLD OR (NEW (Circle one)	50 0.0				
W 2007 2 Marien D	1,0				
	OWNER Same				
TYPE OF JOB TWO Stage - Battern					
HOLE SIZE 7 76" T.D. 4365"	CEMENT CON 165 1 5 10 11 15				
CASING SIZE S'2" DEPTH 4359	AMOUNT ORDERED 95 She 6/35 65 Mal 4 # Flored M 100 Ma ASC. St Kelsen M.				
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	3/10 FL 160- 15 Deformes.				
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	4 get KCL Sco get ASF				
TOOL DV - 1517' DEPTH	COMMON				
PRES. MAX /200* MINIMUM (100# SHOE JOINT 30'	POZMIX @				
	GEL @				
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 30'	CHI ORIDE @				
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT (03.6) \$70 - 37.01 Much	ASC 100 @ 20.90 2070.				
DISPLACEMENT (57.6) 11-0-5 /101 MAGA	9554 hite wt @16.50 1567.				
M 12 PP BOUIPMENT	Slo seal 24 @ 2.97 71.20				
1	F1-160 28 @ 18.90 327.22				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 1 2	Gilsoniae 500 @ . 98 490.00 Deformer 14 @ 9.80 137. 20				
#31010 HELPER I MINI TI OM	0010				
BULK TRUCK 2					
#344-112 DRIVER Dan Caspel					
# 492-120 DRIVER Jan Monahan 2	HANDLING 730.67 @2.48 572.06				
# 482-170 DRIVER Jack Monahan	96 4 34 2 40 76 90				
	MILEAGE 9.86 x 3 y 2.60 76.98				
REMARKS:	MILEAGE 7.86 VS X TOTAL 5.534.14				
D. 4355 D 5% Cre . Drawed Ball	24,3				
E T + B of civil letter circula	SERVICE				
12. Duran Spongal LSP-106615 KCL					
Water March 95 1 65/35 676 70 70 14#	DEPTH OF JOB 4359				
Edward of Callerial Bu 1800 ASC	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE				
SEKONE IN with FLAGO to Deficions					
(Douland up Released Plung. Aughord With	MILEURO				
	MANIFOLD				
Relevand in Floor Held.	HOM 5 6 4170 10 10				
CHARGE TO: CObolt ENERGY TUC	TOTAL 2.862.05				
CHARGE TO: DOT	TOTAL 2: 40				
STREET	· ·				
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
	1- 5/2 Stage Collar 5.335. 24 5 335. 26				
TRI	1-52 Stage Collect 5.500. 280. 20				
1 years	77.162 3311 42				
	02 / 416 00				
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	5-52 Tinho Centraly @ 57.33 284.65				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	2-5% Ballett @ 394.29 788.50				
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	O COL FIGHTER				
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL 7, 493. 91				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL TITLE				
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	779.88				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)				
I EKING MILD COMPLITORIO MISCO ON SILVER					
	TOTAL CHARGES 15.830. 910				
What Cradica	TOTAL CHARGES JOI O				
PRINTED NAME WAT GERSTNER	TOTAL CHARGES				
PRINTED NAME XIAT GERTNER	TOTAL CHARGES JOI O				
PRINTED NAME X PAT GER THERE SIGNATURE X POST DOLLARS	TOTAL CHARGES JOI O				

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059069

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 Great Bend & SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 500 AM RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START TWP. DATE 10-27-12 STATE COUNTY LOCATION NEW OLD OR NEW (Circle one) 102 OWNER CONTRACTOR MA TYPE OF JOB FLOO T.D. 1365' DEPTH 4359 CEMENT HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 375 A CASING SIZES DEPTH TUBING SIZE 500 Gallon AST DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH IS17 TOOL DV Took PRES. MAX 1500 COMMON MINIMUM 300 K 0 POZMIX SHOE JOINT MEAS. LINE 0 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 0 CHLORIDE PERFS. DISPLACEMENT Fred H20 36,10 bb/s ASC @ 375 @ 16.50 6.187. Lite w+ EQUIPMENT @ 500 Gallon @1.27 279.18 CEMENTER TA @ 2.97 PUMP TRUCK # 366 HELPER 137.60 @ 34.40 KCL **BULK TRUCK** asper @ DRIVER #344-112 @ BULK TRUCK @2.48 DRIVER HANDLING 412.92 133.53 2.60 MILEAGE 17.12 X 3 X TOTAL 8.397. 21 REMARKS: Story Coller SERVICE Ret DEPTH OF JOB 1517 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ @ MILEAGE wit @ **MANIFOLD** Coment Rid @ @ TOTAL 2406. CHARGE TO: Sobolt STREET_ ZIP. STATE CITY_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 0 @ @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL . done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any). TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 10. 803 28% 3.094.97 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME \$7,718.49 SIGNATURE